List of Passing Candidates — February 2025 SOA Exam FM

A, Surya
Abdelazeez, Malak
Abdelsalehien, Noha
Abdul Razak, Muhammad Izham Bin
Abdulah, Brooke
Abdullah, Alkhrayef
Abu-Adas, Mariam
Acharya, Nathan
Adel, Nawaf

. Ahmed, Habiba

. Ahmed, Saud

. Ajene, Fosi-Fondanwi

. Akufo, Awurabena Damea

. Al-Batati, Abdulmajeed

. Allahverdiyev, Ramin

. Allaith, Hawra Abbas A.

. Allen, Larena

. Ally, Omar

. Almasharfi, Arjawan

. Alolayan, Modhi

. Alves-Nory, Matias

. Amin, Kushal

. Aminimanesh, Amirhossein

. Anderson, Jack

. Andrada, Jaeyme Aubrey

. Arbaugh, Kensley

. Arias, Alina

. Armendarez, Isaiah

. Arshad, Muhammad Saubaan

. Aruta, Jericho Denzel

. Asare Nyarko, Nancy

. Asfour, Lynn

. Ashfag, Muhammad Rafay

. Azzouz, Dihia

. Badar, Maheen

. Bai, Ruoyi
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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Balaji, Nithila

Bandhu, Harshita
Barmeda, Yash
Barsoumian, Liana
Bartoli, Ava

Bass, Jennifer

Bauer, Jackson

Beetun, Tejaswini
Belkola, Byron
Bernard, Maéva
Berryhill, Adam

Bertin Comeau, Elodie
Binti Ayob, Syazwina Aida
Blondeau Andrews, Charles Alexandre
Bohnenstengel, Micah
Boonpluengnai, Narawit
Boughey, Mackenzie
Bourahla, Yacine
Bowdoin, Michael
Boyer, Nathaniel
Boyle, Andrew

Boyle, Thomas
Brackett, Timothy
Brandt, Jack

Brehm, Joseph
Brennan, Tristan
Brennen, Leah
Breuker, Haley

Brewer, Jackson
Breznyan, Annamaria
Brody, Eli

Brown, Amanda
Brown, Kaitlyn

Buczek, Jack

Bunnell, Benjamin
Cacal, Zachary Jordan
Cahalan, Dominic
Cano-Cortes, Gabrielle



75. Capozzi, Christina
76. Carlson, Joe

77. Carpio, Moses Christopher
78. Cartellone, Anthony
79. Carter, Brody

80. Cassimatis, Carissa
81. Casteel, James Franklin
82. Chai, Yajing

83. Chan, Cheuk Man
84. Chan, Jed

85. Chang, Ethan

86. Chang, Simon

87. Chang, Wan-Yi

88. Chang, Wei-Chen
89. Chassignet-Bunge, Loic
90. Chau, Jonathan

91. Chau, Richie

92. Che, Jiaxin

93. Chen, Ci-Min

94. Chen, Haoxin

95. Chen, Jia-Yi

96. Chen, Jingyi

97. Chen, Joseph

98. Chen, Kaipo

99. Chen, Wenjing

100. Chen, Wesley
101. Chen, Yan

102. Chen, Yanhong
103. Chen, Yu

104. Chen, Yun Qiao
105. Chen, Yun-Jhong
106. Chen, Zerong

107. Cheng, Jinchuan
108. Cheng, Timmy
109. Cheng, Yiming
110. Chia, Jian Xuan
111. Chiang, Wen Yan
112. Chin, Ella



113. Chionchio, Jacob
114. Chiu, Hsien-Jui
115. Cho, Kyung Min
116. Choi, Jaeyeon
117. Choi, Joel

118. Choi, Nana

119. Choi, Regine Rui Jun
120. Clarici, Ryan

121. Cobb, Taylor

122. Cocchia, Kayla
123. Colb, Benjamin
124. Collins, Lucas

125. Colwell, Tyler

126. Comune, Nicholas Anthony
127. Connelly, Cara
128. Conner, Rilee

129. Corbin, Nathan
130. Corby, Jake

131. Costa, Crist

132. Cribbie, Evan

133. Crisileo, Lauren
134. Crocker, Elena
135. Crump, Dylan
136. Cruz, Cesar

137. Cruz, Shiela Nicole
138. Cui, Jijun

139. Cuza, Matthew
140. DaCruz, Lucas
141. Daly, Nathan

142. Dani, Amar

143. Darkoa, Gifty

144. Davids, Michael
145. Davila, Aryanna
146. De Perio, Jarett
147. Delzer, Matthew
148. Dillon, Morgan
149. Dimmick, Alex
150. Dineen, Alexander



151. Disaramunee, Aunchistha
152. Do, Daniel

153. Dodd, Tyler

154. Domagola, Elliott
155. Domingo, Sam Celine
156. Dong, Shuming

157. Donnellan, Kevin
158. Doub, William

159. Du, Ricky

160. Du, Yanjie

161. DuBois, Nicole

162. Dumale, Hadleigh
163. Duong, Doan Thi Bao
164. Duong, Ngoc Han
165. Eckberg, Karen

166. Edric, Jovan

167. Eernisse, Christian
168. Ehling, Daniel

169. Eide, Hume

170. Ek, Colby

171. ElAnwar, Salma

172. Elbasioglu, Huseyin Dogukan
173. Ely, Benjamin

174. Emer, Mikayla

175. Eom, Junho

176. Evans, Phoebe

177. Fadanelli, Pawel

178. Fahmy, Ahmed

179. Fan, Yunfei

180. Fazel, Edrees

181. Fazio, Andrew

182. Feld, Andrew

183. Feldman, Benjamin
184. Fink, Benjamin

185. Fonda, Lucas

186. Fong, Tin Long

187. Fosser, Trevor

188. Frausing, Elias



189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.

Fuentes, Bruno
Fuller, James
Gagliardo, Justin
Galley, Jerry Johnson
Galvydis, Doug

Gani, Angel Dianne
Gao, Haotian

Gao, Ruihan

Gao, Shang
Garkusha, Galina
Gartner-Baca, Aidan
Geddes, Anndee
Geng, Harry

Gentry, Brett
Gerodemos, Nikki
Ghatas, Julia

Gibson, Anthony
Gilkay, Lucas

Gill, Matthew
Girard, Dawson
Giuffredi, Roberto
Godin, Thomas
Gong, Enhui
Gonzalez Ramos, Santiago
Goodwin, Drew
Gosikonda, Anand Sai
Graciani, Micah
Gravlee, Grant
Graziano, Peter
Green, Austin
Greene, Abigalil
Greene, Tyler
Grewal, Meha
Grewal, Tanjot
Grillo, Alexander
Guadarrama Aguilar, Omar
Guan, Zhen

Guittar, Jillian



227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.

Guo, Xingyan

Gupta, Anshita

Hain, Daniel

Hall, Merek

Hallerman, Samuel
Halonen, Shanda
Hampton, Forest

Han, Christine

Han, Mingxing

Han, Tristan
Hanni-Wells, Austin
Hao, Yihan

Hardin, Jack

Hargan, Isabel

Harlan, Alexandra
Hascup, Colin
Hasheminejad, Fatemeh
Hawes, Jonathan

He, Xichen

Hemanth Kumar, Gorthipalli
Hernandez, Abigail
Hernandez-Solano, Adonis
Herr, Philip

Hertz, Mark
Hettiarachchi, Hettiarachchige Don Sanidu Sunjan
Hettle, Cyrus

Hill, Breanna

Hill, Josiah

Hinds, Kreslyn

Hinton, Kyle

Ho, Daniel

Ho, Man Nok

Hoelscher, Kaden
Hongpeng, Li

Hood, Dannis

Hooyman, Sean
Horvath, Ava

Hsu, Yu-Hsuan



265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.

Hsu, Yun-Hsuan
Huang, Chih-Hung
Huang, Hsin-Hui
Huang, Mugiao
Huang, Yingcong
Hung, Chi Mei
Hung, Tzu-Chun
Hung, Wan Sze
Hunt, Brendan
Hurley, Collin
Hussain, Mehreen
Hussain, Syed Arsalan
Hwang, Junseong
Hye, Ji

lkeda, Jun
Iribarren, Delfina
Isaly, Christian
Itkin, Anna
lvanuck, Owen
lyer, Samvith
Jackson, Andrew
Jakmunee, Chindanai
James, Ryan

Jang, Ethan
Janousek, Hailee
Jenkins, Jesse
Jeong, lisoo
Jewell, Zachary
Jiang, Ruitao
Jiang, Tianbao
Jiang, Yudong
Jiao, Minghao
Johns, Garrett
Johnson, Gracie
Johnston, Larisa
Jonasson, Joseph
Jorgensen, Lorenzo
Joshi, Dev



303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.

Joyce, Johnny

Jung, Jaeyoung

Jung, Mingi

Kafadarian, David
Kalanchige, Waruna Lankanatha Senavirathna
Kamarudin, Siti Nuraisyah
Kamath, Kriti

Kanellias, Elizabeth

Kang, Chih-Hsiung
Kapichnikova, Maria
Kaplan, Alex

Kapusinsky, Logan
Kavanaugh, Jonathan David
Keeler, Jonathan William
Keenan, Joshua

Keiser, Brayden

Kelleher, Patrick

Keller, Jesse

Khadka, Prabin

Khatri, Moiz Jameel
Khokhar, Tanya
Khurtsbaatar, Binderiya
Kijwaranant, Rujanatham
Kim, Andrew

Kim, Elizabeth

Kim, Holden

Kim, Jeehyun

Kim, Jieun

Kim, Ki Wan

Kim, Sunoh

Kim, Taeyeon

Kim, Youngin

Kinnan, Allison

Kirshnitz, Raina

Knight, Ryan

Kniskern, Benjamin
Koltas, Samuel

Kraft, Callahan



341.
342.
343.
344,
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.

Kretzler, Carly
Krummick, Jessica
Kruppa, Devon
Kuipers, Courtney
Kwak, Young Shin
LaBruyere, Parker
Lafe, Barbara
LaGrand, Jacob

Lai, Ho Kei

Lai, Patrick
Lalmahomed, Shahana
Lalor, Crockett
Lam, Chun Hin Ronald
Lam, Hei Yan Chloe
Lamorell, Taliah
Lapinski-Goding, Kayla
Larsen, Zachary
Laskowski, Justin
Launer, Brandon
Le Ngoc Phuc, Anh
Le, Khoi Nguyen
Le, Minh Nguyet
Le, Phuong
Ledbetter, Robert
Lee, Bo-Jiun

Lee, Boram

Lee, Jeong Eum
Lee, Jia Yu

Lee, Sera

Lee, Yih-Chern
Leong, Christopher
Leung, Hiu Ching
Leung, Kam
Levitan, Mark

Li, Aigingging

Li, Boyan

Li, Caiwei

Li, Chih-Yu

10



379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.

Li, Haoqi

Li, Kwun Yuen
Li, Wenting

Li, Xiangying

Li, Xiwen

Li, Yuqi

Li, Yutong

Li, Zuosi

Liang, Junjie
Liang, Lichi
Liang, Yeke

Liao, Ruofan
Liao, Samuel
Liddicoat, John
Lieberman, Jack
Lika, Stanley
Lim, Adrian

Lin, Huanyu

Lin, Hung Cheng
Litchfield, Gavin
Liu, Chammy
Liu, Eric

Liu, Fuming

Liu, Hanwei

Liu, Jiahua

Liu, Jiali

Liu, Kunyu
Llamson, Ivan Christopher Bongalos
Lo, Chun Lok Jonathan
Lo, Tsun Lok
Lohn, Abbie
Longo, Vincent
Love, Carly
Lovett, Alma Jane
Lozado, Sydney
Lu, Davidson
Lum, Sydney
Luther, Blake
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417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425.
426.
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428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434,
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
4472.
443.
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.
453.
454,

Lutz, Sasha

Lyou, Michael

Lyu, Chenxin

Ma, Ke

Ma, Xiaoyuan

Ma, Yinxiao

Maheux, Jean-Gabriel
Mai, Khoi

Mak, Pak Ho

Makan, Ramsey
Makris, Brett
Maldossian, Joyce
Manning, Parker
Mao, Ziyue

Mariani, Daniel
Markmann, Katelin
Marshall, Whitney
Marson, Dylan
Martin, Daniel
Martin, Michael
Martino, Claire
Masse, Louis-Philippe
Mathew, Jerome
Matthews, Mallory
Matton-Conover, Benjamin
Mawuhorm, Gabriel Elike
Maver, Jalyn
McCutcheon, Kaleigh
McEntire, Erik
McGee, Justin
McQuilkin, Gavin
McRae, Maria
McShane, Griffin
Menninga, Ryan
Mensah, Freda Obuo
Meroski, Finn
Mesbah, Fatima
Mewani, Pakhe
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455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.

Meyer, John Paul
Michalak, Thomas
Miller, Griffin

Miller, Marek
Miller, Mckay
Miller, William
Mirander, Randolph
Mitchell, Patrick
Miyazaki, Joseph
Miyazaki, Maya
Mohamed Abdelaleem, Ibrahim
Mohsen, Sara
Morel, Daniel
Moriarity, Andrew
Morris, Carson

Mui, Ka Wang
Murphy, Eric
Murphy, Geoffrey
Murphy, Marcus
Murray, Thomas
Myers, Grayson
Myers, Stella
Mylavarapu, Naga Anjaneya Narasimha Sri Charan
Ndaba, Thubelihle
Neuhaus, Quinlin
Ng, Evan

Ng, Ngo Yin

Ng, Sze Man

Ng, Yeejeit

Nguyen, Hiep
Nguyen, Justin
Nguyen, Kathy
Nguyen, Minh
Nguyen, Minhhien
Nguyen, William
Nguyen, Xuan
Nicholas, Michael
Njoku, Nicolas-Ansel
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493. Noel, Austin

494. Nordt, Claire

495, Nyap, Zi Yin

496. Oberhauser, Landon
497. Odegard, Issac

498. Oladepo, Oluwagbemisola
499. Olson, Otilia

500. Ordonez, Alejandro
501. Orlando, Alexandra
502. Orozco, Melissa
503. Ostendorf, Aiden
504. Ottosen, Abigail
505. Pabian, Joshua

506. Pablo, Lawrence
507. Padlo, Maxwell

508. Pan, Chenyi

509. Pang, Yat Hei

510. Panohaya, Alyssa
511. Panzarella, Grace
512. Paprocki, Bryndy
513. Park, Christopher
514. Park, Hye Rim

515. Parker, Brady

516. Patel, Dev

517. Patel, Hansal

518. Patel, Misha

519. Pater, Evan

520. Paul, Kerchele

521. Peare, Kline

522. Pearson, Isaac

523. Pei, Louie

524. Peiris, Meshane
525. Peng, Calvin

526. Peng, Yinuo

527. Pengxing, Xia

528. Pepper, Raymond Jr,,
529. Peretic, Cristina
530. Perreault-Turmel, Emmy



531. Perry-Zeik, Hannah
532. Peter, Noah

533. Peterek, Kyle

534. Petronilo, Orion
535. Pfersch, Nicholas
536. Pfrang, Daniel
537. Pham, Ann

538. Pham, Kien

539. Phelps, Kellen

540. Phillips, Sarah

541. Phonglaohaphan, Thanut
542. Phramphan, Jiratchaya
543. Pielsnik, Kyle

544. Pierce, Jonathan
545. Pizarro, Alonso
546. Pleitez, Michael
547. Ponglimsri, Dittakan
548. Post, Griffin

549. Prabhu, Sanjith
550. Pradhan, Saurabh
551. Prem Sai, M

552. Puls, Matthew
553. Pumnoi, Navatch
554. Purcell, Shaydel
555. Quach, Ricky

556. Quinn, Shae

557. Quinones, Andy
558. Quirino, Crystal
559. Radadia, Kartik
560. Rahim-Ali, Fadhlia
561. Ramesh, Jothi
562. Ramirez, Eduardo
563. Randazzo, Nicholas
564. Ratnan, Romnalyn
565. Reardon, Wyatt
566. Reddy, K Omkar
567. Redolfi, Lorenzo
568. Reilly, Aleksander



569.
570.
571.
572.
573.
574.
575.
576.
577.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
589.
590.
591.
592.
593.
594.
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.

Ren, Yu

Renshaw, Ethan
Reston, Norielle Therese
Rhodes, Edward
Ricard, Brayden
Richards, Raquel Owusua Dadzie
Richardson, Kallan
Riggs, Aaron

Riley, William

Riviglia, Nicholas
Robinett, Matt

Roche, Kyle
Rockensuess, Jude
Rodrigues, Mark
Rodriguez, Monica
Rogers, Timothy
Roller, Allyson

Roman, Keren

Rose, Jason Derek
Rostan, Benjamin

Rui, Leona

Saar, Hannah

Sachs, Noah

Sai Chetan, Kuncham
Sai, Ak Eshwar
Salmeron, Alejandro
San Nicolas, Angel Kian
Sang, Ruipeng
Sangunmu, Nipon
Santhanam, Maya
Sarris, Sofia

Satani, Teruyuki
Schepis, Adam
Scherman, Rawley
Schirmer, Trenton
Schneeberger, Michael
Schnittman, Talya
Schreiber, Jacob
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607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.
641.
642.
643.
644.

Schuster, Sam
Scott, Gabriel
Scutti, Victoria
See, Yik Hin Hiram
Seong, Hodong
Sewwandi, Tharika
Shaffer, Sylvia
Shah, Maahe
Shahi, Nabin
Shahid, Hamza
Shan, Shengwei
Shan, Yucong
Shapiro, Henry
Sharp, Kaden
Shea, Tyler
Sheng, Jinyou
Sheng, Ruohong
Shim, Ansley
Shim, Woo Seok
Shin, Jaehyun
Shinkle, Jacob
Shisler, Theodore
Shue, Ryan
Simmons, Michael
Singh, Jagvir
Singh, Pranav

Sinousy, Reeyod Tamer

Skorstad, Kevin
Skrabe, Angelika
Slusher, Noah
Sly, Morgan
Smith, Austin
Smith, Cameron
Smith, Dylan
Smith, Nathaniel
Smith, Spencer
Snider, Gretchen
Snyder, Alexander
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645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
650.
651.
652.
653.
654.
655.
656.
657.
658.
659.
660.
661.
662.
663.
664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.
681.
682.

Snyder, Noah

So, Yat Shing
Sornsat, Peeranat
Southall, Conner
Srivastava, Surina
Stahler, Adam
Staples, Luke
Stark, Owen
Staudt, Isabelle
Stauffer, Zoe
Steineger, Yishai
Stice, Colton
Stoneman, Olivia
Stonesifer, Andrew
Strakowski, Andrew
Striebich, Emma
Strug, Hailey
Suchomel, Jared
Sullivan, Liam

Sun, Chen

Sun, Yuhan

Sung, Juyeon
Swain, Logan
Szabo, Andrew
Sztonyk, Adam

Ta, Trai Van

Tai, Lucheng
Talitha, Nasywa Atha
Tan, Yi Lin

Tang, Yanran
Tedeschi, Albert
Teinche, Maeva
Thananopavarn, Adrian
Thayer, Michael
Thomas, Mickhalia
Tidy, Danielle
Ting, I-Feng
Toktassyn, Adil
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683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
693.
694.
695.
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697.
698.
699.
700.
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702.
703.
704.
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.
711.
712.
713.
714.
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.

Tom, Benjamin
Trinidad, Ray Leoroi
Truehart, Matthew
Truong, Avery
Tsuboi, Masato

Tsui, Faith

Turner, Ryan

Ugarte, Daniel
Vaidman, Josh

Van Rens, Alexander
Van, Tyler

Vankus, Anthony
Varriale, Matthew
Venkata Satyanarayana, Gumma
Vieira, Jason

Vierra, Maya
Vignesh, Rengarajan
Vijayakumar, Sricharan
Villaret, Ella Mae
Villeneuve-Schoenberg, Ryan
Virilli, Alexander

Vo, Thi Kim Nhi
Wagenknecht, Noah
Wala, Danish Lashker
Walsh, Ryan

Wang, Buyingning
Wang, Chao

Wang, Furui

Wang, Hewei

Wang, Jiaxu

Wang, Junxiong
Wang, Manchen
Wang, Mengjia
Wang, Qing

Wang, Shawn

Wang, Shengou
Wang, Shiyue

Wang, Shu
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721.
722.
723.
724,
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
733.
734.
735.
736.
737.
738.
739.
740.
741.
742.
743.
744.
745.
746.
747.
748.
749.
750.
751.
752.
753.
754.
755.
756.
757.
758.

Wang, Xin
Wang, Xinyao
Wang, Yuran
Ware, Matthew
Wei, Baocheng
Wen, Fang-Chen
Werronen, Niina
Wessinger, Riley
Westerkam, lvey
Whitehill, Abigail
Wiegert, Caleb
Wilbur, Logan
Wilcox, Trey
Wilkie, Samuel
Winney, Anthony
Wischhover, Mason
Wong, Chi Chio
Wong, Jun Hang
Wong, King Fai
Wong, Mei Ting
Worcester, Jack
Wu, Dazhou
Wu, Kenneth
Wu, Qinxian

Wu, Shuang

Wu, Yu-Hsuan
Xilie, Tan

Xie, Steven

Xie, William

Xie, Yi

Xin Yee, Tan
Xiong, Xinya
Yam, Wa Chun
Yang, Chia-Le
Yang, Maodi
Yang, Meixin Jenissa
Yang, Mengxiao
Yang, Xueying
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759. Yao, Heidi

760. Yau, Sheung Hin
761. Yeh, Chen

762. Yeh, Pei-Tung
763. Yeung, Singyu
764. Yoo, Younjung
765. Yoon, Jio

766. York, John

767. Yoshino, Rebecca
768. Yu, Chia-Chi
769. Yu, Jingyi

770. Yuen, Ho Hin
771. Yuqin, Li

772. Zadi, Mark

773. Zahner, Rebecca
774. Zaino, Marissa
775. Zeng, Jeft

776. Zeng, Jiahui
777. Zhan, Shan

778. Zhang, Atticus
779. Zhang, Huan
780. Zhang, Jing
781. Zhang, Kexin
782. Zhang, Pingchu
783. Zhang, Rongliang
784. Zhang, Xiran
785. Zhao, Renze
786. Zhao, Siqi

787. Zhao, Tiantong
788. Zhao, Yibo

789. Zhao, Yufei

790. Zheng, Joyce
791. Zheng, Zhangboxu
792. Zhiyuan, Jliang
793. Zhou, Jingwen
794. Zhou, Jinjin
795. Zhou, Mengxiao
796. Zhou, Qingaqi



797. Zhou, Wei-Zhe
798. Zhou, Yue

799. Zhu, lingyi

800. Zimmer, Peyton
801. Zimmerman, Eliza
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